Position
Dean, Student Affairs & Act

Executive Assistant

Secretary

FH DF Technical Assistant IV

FH DF Clerical Assistant Il|

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department
FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

FH - Student Affairs

Total Wages
$146,492

$75,961

$48,339

$7,527

$345



