	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean, Student Affairs & Act		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$146,492
2.	Executive Assistant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$75,961
3.	Secretary		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$48,339
4.	FH DF Technical Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$7,527
5.	FH DF Clerical Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Student Affairs	\$345